CDOC2
The Fiber Splice and Patch closure product family
provides a simple and cost-effective solution for the
construction of subscriber networks, both in the case
of pole and underground design.
Due to their small size and compact design, they provide versatile use, whether it is the installation of
optical splitters or the direct connection of subscribers.

COMPONENTS AND CONFIGURATIONS
DOC2 – AA Demarcation Optical Closure Size A
DIMENSIONS
DOME A
Height 390 mm
∅ 247 mm
BASE A
Clamp
DIMENSIONS
∅ 285 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION
ADAPTERS TYPE
AND NO.
TRAYS SPLITTERS
DOC2-AA-S2-48-48-00 Up to 48 SC/apc
4x 12fo input splice to pigtails
4x 12fo output splice to pigtails
12x 12fo for branching or storage purpose
NO
DOC2-AA-S2-48-48-6N4 Up to 48 SC/apc
6x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
6x spare for storage/branching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors
or 2x spare for storage/branching  and 4x 12fo
output splice to pigtails
Up to 12x (n:4)
DOC2-AA-S2-48-48-3N8 Up to 48 SC/apc
6x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
6x spare for storage/branching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors
or 2x spare for storage/branching  and 4x 12fo
output splice to pigtails
Up to 6x (n:8)
DOC2-AA-L2-64-64-00 Up to 64 LC/apc
8x 8fo input splice to pigtails
8x 8fo output splice to pigtails
2x 12fo for branching or storage purpose
NO
DOC2-AA-L2-64-64-8N4 Up to 64 LC/apc
4x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
11x spare for storage/branching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors
or 3x spare for storage/branching  and 8x 8fo
output splice to pigtails
Up to 8x (n:4)
DOC2-AA-L2-64-64-4N8 Up to 64 LC/apc
4x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
11x spare for storage/branching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors

COMPONENTS AND CONFIGURATIONS
DOC2 – AB Demarcation Optical Closure Size B
DIMENSIONS
DOME A
Height 525 mm
∅ 247 mm
BASE A
Clamp
DIMENSIONS
∅ 285 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION
ADAPTERS TYPE
AND NO.
TRAYS SPLITTERS
DOC2-AB-S2-72-72-00 Up to 72 SC/apc
6x 12fo input splice to pigtails
6x 12fo output splice to pigtails
30x 12fo for branching or storage purpose
NO
DOC2-AB-S2-72-72-6N4 Up to 72 SC/apc
9x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
24x spare for storage/branching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors
or 18x spare for storage/branching  and 6x 12fo
output splice to pigtails
Up to 18x (n:4)
DOC2-AB-S2-72-72-3N8 Up to 72 SC/apc
9x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
24x spare for storage/braching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors
or 18x spare for storage/branching  and 6x 12fo
output splice to pigtails
Up to 9x (n:8)
DOC2-AB-L2-96-96-00 Up to 96 LC/apc
12x 8fo input splice to pigtails
12x 8fo output splice to pigtails
18x 12fo for branching or storage purpose
NO
DOC2-AB-L2-96-96-8N4 Up to 96 LC/apc
12x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
23x spare for storage/braching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors
or 12x spare for storage/branching and 12x 8fo
output splice to pigtails
Up to 24x (n:4)
DOC2-AB-L2-96-96-4N8 Up to 96 LC/apc
12x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
23x spare for storage/branching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors

COMPONENTS AND CONFIGURATIONS
DOC2 – AC Demarcation Optical Closure Size C
DIMENSIONS
DOME A
Height 390 mm
∅ 247 mm
BASE A
Clamp
DIMENSIONS
∅ 285 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION
ADAPTERS TYPE
AND NO.
TRAYS SPLITTERS
DOC2-AC-S2-96-96-00 Up to 96 SC/apc
12x 8fo input splice to pigtails
12x 8fo output splice to pigtails
42x 12fo for branching or storage purpose
NO
DOC2-AC-S2-96-96-6N4 Up to 96 SC/apc
12x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
47x spare for storage/braching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors
or
35x spare for storage/branching and 12x 8fo
output splice to pigtails
Up to 18x (n:4)
DOC2-AC-S2-96-96-3N8 Up to 96 SC/apc
12x splitters holding
1x splitters input to feeder cable
47x spare for storage/branching  with splitters
outputs terminated by fi eld installable connectors